
  

 

  

Exam Timetable Summer 2026 
Exam Date Day AM/PM 

Science (Life and Environmental Sciences) 12/05/2026 Tuesday PM 

Geography (The Physical Environment) 13/05/2026 Wednesday AM 

Maths Foundation (non calculator) 14/05/2026 Thursday AM 

History (History around us) 15/05/2026 Friday AM 

English Language (Explorations in 
creative reading and writing) 21/05/2026 Thursday AM 

Science (Life and Environmental Sciences) 02/06/2026 Tuesday AM 

Maths Foundation (calculator) 03/06/2026 Wednesday AM 

Geography (The Human Environment) 03/06/2026 Wednesday PM 

History (British History) 04/06/2026 Thursday  AM 
English Language (Writers' viewpoints 
and perspectives) 05/06/2026 Friday AM 

Science (Physical Sciences) 08/06/2026 Monday AM 

History (World History) 09/06/2026 Tuesday  PM 

Maths Foundation (calculator) 10/06/2026 Wednesday AM 

Geography (Geographical Investigations) 11/06/2026 Thursday  AM 

Science (Physical Sciences) 12/06/2026 Friday AM 
    

 


